
 
 

 
NOTIONAL Calculation of the Numerical Allocation of Seats to Political Groups on Committees 2021-22 

 

 
Committee  

Guildford 
Liberal 

Democrats 

Residents for 
Guildford & 

Villages 

Conservatives 
 

Guildford 
Greenbelt 

Group  

Labour 
 

 
 

Adjustment 
required Total no. of seats on the Council 16 16 10 4 2 

% of no. of seats on the Council 33.33% 33.33% 20.83% 8.33% 4.17% 
Notional number of seats on 
committees (Total: 89) 

30 
29.66 

 

30 
29.66 

19 
18.54 

7 
7.41 

4 
3.71 

 

Corporate Governance & 
Standards Committee (7 seats) 

2 
2.33 

2 
2.33 

1 
1.46 

1 
0.58 

0 
0.29 

+1 

Employment Committee 
(3 seats) 

1 1 1 
0.62 

0 
0.25 

0 
0.13 

 

Service Delivery EAB 
(12 seats) 

4 4 2 
2.49 

1 
 

1 
0.5 

 

Strategy and Resources EAB  
(12 seats) 

4 4 2 
2.49 

1 1 
0.5 

 

Guildford Joint Committee 
(10 seats) 

3 
3.33 

3 
3.33 

2 
2.08 

1 
0.83 

0 
0.42 

+1 

Licensing Committee 
(15 seats) 

5 5 3 
3.12 

1 
1.25 

1 
0.63 

 

Overview & Scrutiny Committee  
(12 seats) 

4 4 2 
2.49 

1 1 
0.5 

 

Planning Committee 
(15 seats) 

5 5 3 
3.12 

1 
1.25 

 1 
0.63 

 

Joint Appointments Committee 
(3 seats) 

1 1 1 
0.62 

0 
0.25 

0 
0.13 

 

Total no. of seats on committees 29  29  17  7 5  +2 



 
 

 


