Committee Total no. of seats on the Council % of no. of seats on the Council	Guildford Liberal Democrats 16 33.33%	Residents for Guildford & Villages 16 33.33%	Conservatives 10 20.83%	Guildford Greenbelt Group 4 8.33%	Labour 2 4.17%	Adjustment required							
							Notional number of seats on	30	30	19	7	4	
							committees (Total: 89)	29.66	29.66	18.54	7.41	3.71	
Corporate Governance &	2	2	1	1	0	+1							
Standards Committee (7 seats)	2.33	2.33	1.46	0.58	0.29								
Employment Committee	1	1	1	0	0								
(3 seats)			0.62	0.25	0.13								
Service Delivery EAB	4	4	2	1	1								
(12 seats)			2.49		0.5								
Strategy and Resources EAB	4	4	2	1	1								
(12 seats)			2.49		0.5								
Guildford Joint Committee	3	3	2	1	0	+1							
(10 seats)	3.33	3.33	2.08	0.83	0.42								
Licensing Committee	5	5	3	1	1								
(15 seats)			3.12	1.25	0.63								
Overview & Scrutiny Committee	4	4	2	1	1								
(12 seats)			2.49		0.5								
Planning Committee	5	5	3	1	1								
(15 seats)			3.12	1.25	0.63								
Joint Appointments Committee	1	1	1	0	0								
(3 seats)			0.62	0.25	0.13								
Total no. of seats on committees	29	29	17	7	5	+2							

NOTIONAL Calculation of the Numerical Allocation of Seats to Political Groups on Committees 2021-22